

X  
C.A.No. 3142-3143 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 In Civil Appeal No.3142-3143 of 2002@@  
CC

NATIONAL TEXTILE CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARIBAX SAWALRAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

With  
I.A. No. 2 In C.A.No.3144 of 2002  
(For early hearing)

Date : 20/12/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)  
in both the matters Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in both the matters Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
No orders.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master