

^

C.A.No. 3142-3143 OF 2002

ITEM No.106

Court No.2

SECTION-XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3142-3143/2002

National Textile Corpn. Ltd. & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/s Haribox Swalram & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With C.A.No.3144/2002(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 18.11.2003:This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.N. Raval, Solicitor General

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. G.C. Bharuka, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. K.N. Raval, learned Solicitor General started his arguments at 2.55 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court took up mentioning matters. The matters remained part-heard.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master